IGBT FS300R17KE3/AGDR-66C; IGBT
FS300R17KE3/AGDR-66C
68336988
Product ID 68336988
ABB Type Designation IGBT FS300R17KE3/AGDR-66C
Long Description IGBT FS300R17KE3/AGDR-66C
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85412900Customs Tariff Number
IGBT FS300R17KE3/AGDR-66CInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
NoQuote Only
64717839Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
FIPSEEXPU
US Drive Services
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
DUABB003EXPU
JPABB001EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
Container Information
0 m³Gross Volume
Dimensions
0.11 mmProduct Net Height
0.11 mmProduct Net Length
0.5 kgProduct Net Weight
0.11 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
1700V, 300A, ECONO+Technical Information
Additional Information
IGBT FS300R17KE3/AGDR-66CProduct Name
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
64717839 Kit
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
268336988